...... moves to amend S.F. No. 3467; H.F. No. ..., as follows: 1.1 Page 12, line 13, reinstate the stricken language 1.2 Page 12, line 14, reinstate everything before "the" 1.3 Page 12, line 15, delete "defined in paragraph (b) that" and insert "one or more pension 1.4 plans established under chapter 353, if the municipality" 1.5 Page 12, line 18, after "paid" insert "under section 477B.04" 1.6 Page 12, line 19, delete the new language and strike "the Public" 1.7 Page 12, line 20, strike "Employees" and strike "Retirement" and delete "Association" 1.8 and strike the comma 1.9 Page 12, line 26, delete the new language and insert "one or more pension plans 1.10 established under chapter 353" 1.11 Page 29, line 8, delete "part-time" 1.12 Page 29, line 9, delete "the public employees police and fire retirement plan" and insert 1.13 "one or more pension plans established under chapter 353" and after "and" insert "has" and 1.14 after "resolution" insert ", if applicable," 1.15 Page 29, line 10, delete "association" and insert "association's retirement plan" 1.16 Page 29, line 11, after "firefighters" insert " earning service toward a retirement benefit" 1.17 Page 30, line 8, before "relief" insert "bylaws of a defined benefit " 1.18

Page 30, line 9, delete "bylaws" and insert "and section 424A.02, subdivision 7,"

1.19